IBADAT

INTERNATIONAL
— UNIVERSITY —

ISLAMABAD

STRUCTURE

FOR DPT

DOCTOR OF PHYSICAL THERAPY

Semester Credit

Tuition Fee Admission Semester

Rs. Fee
Rs.

Contribution
Rs.

18
17
17
16
18
17
18
18
9 18
10 18

00 N O O A WN =

93,600 20,000
88,400
88,400
83,200
93,600
88,400
93,600
93,600
93,600
93,600
910,000 20,000

12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
120,000

9,000
9,000
9,000
9,000
10,500
9,000
9,000
9,000
10,500
9,000
93,000

1. Semester Contribution includes cost of labs, library and hospital facilities etc.

134,600
109,400
109,400
104,200
116,100
109,400
114,600
114,600
116,100
114,600
1,143,000

2. Exam Fee is based on the number of courses taken. Charge for each course is Rs. 1,500/-.
3. Admission Charges are Rs. 20,000/-.
4. University charges are subject to change.




