

FEE STRUCTURE FOR DPT



Semester	Credit	Tuition Fee Rs.	Admission Fee Rs.	Semester Contribution Rs.	Exam Fee Rs.	Total Rs.
1	18	93,600	20,000	12,000	9,000	134,600
2	17	88,400		12,000	9,000	109,400
3	17	88,400		12,000	9,000	109,400
4	16	83,200		12,000	9,000	104,200
5	18	93,600		12,000	10,500	116,100
6	17	88,400		12,000	9,000	109,400
7	18	93,600		12,000	9,000	114,600
8	18	93,600		12,000	9,000	114,600
9	18	93,600		12,000	10,500	116,100
10	18	93,600		12,000	9,000	114,600
Grand Total:	175	910,000	20,000	120,000	93,000	1,143,000

- 1. Semester Contribution includes cost of labs, library and hospital facilities etc.
- 2. Exam Fee is based on the number of courses taken. Charge for each course is Rs. 1,500/-.
- 3. Admission Charges are Rs. 20,000/-.
- 4. University charges are subject to change.